Easy and safe to useEasy and safe to use
Communication and controls with
general-purpose protocols.
Can be used globally. Compliant with
safety and environmental standards.
Different displays for
various scenes
Different displays for

WE-LAN
Specifications
How to Order
Dimensions unit: mm
WE- -402UB LAN
Number of Tiers
4: 4-tier
Rated Voltage
02: 24V DC
Body Color
U: Silver
Buzzer
B: With Buzzer
Access Method
LAN: LAN control
90
18
0
74
20
Mounting hole(4-∅5)
wiring
 hole(
∅26)Power line
Power line
Gray
Yellow
Connect LAN cable
fuse
1A
24V DC
(Class 2)
20
6
37.5
30
30
30
20
(1000)
(1000)
(100)
■ Mounting Dimensions■ Wiring Diagram■ Dimensions
top side
bottom side
WE-402UB-LANModel Number
Rated Voltage
Voltage Range
24V DC
Rated voltage ±10%
Rated Current Consumption